FILTRATION SOLUTIONS
STEAM FILTRATION
When producing steam that will come into contact with the final product either directly or indirectly in the food &
beverage industry it must be of culinary grade (3A-609-03). This means the boiler should only use FDA approved
corrosion inhibitors and it should be filtered as close to the point of use as possible with a filter that provides 95%
retention of 2 micron particles. While dry saturated steam is the goal, in practice, the steam will be between 90 and
95% dryness fraction. This entrained water results in the efficiency of the filter being reduced from maximum in dry
conditions to a potential minimum in a system with bulk condensate present (This can often happen when initiating

Amazon filters Ltd.
Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
Ordering Guide
05SF B 003 - 09 0 E A
Media/Core Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding
05SS - 316 Stainless Steel
            Mesh
05SF - 316 Stainless Metal
            Fibre
B - Cylindrical + Support
P - Pleated + Support
SS - Mesh
005 - 5µm
SF - Fibre
003 - 3µm
09 - 250
19 - 500
29 - 750
0 - Code 0
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
E - EPDM
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example:  05SFB003-090EA = Cylindrical Stainless metal fibre, 3µm rating, single length 10” long (247mm), code 0 connections with EPDM seal.
Housing Connection
(ANSI SHD 40)
Steam Velocity (m/sec) Capacity (kg/hr) @1
barg 120°C
Typical dp  Pleated Typical dp Wrapped
Junior (74010J) 1” 25
40
57
91
<50
<100
<100
<250
5” (7401 - 10) 1.5” 25
40
134
214
<50
<100
<100
<250
10” (7401 - 11) 2” 25
40
221
354
<50
<100
<100
<250
3x10” 3” 25
40
500
780
<50
<100
<100
<250
Pressure 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Correction
Factor
0.5 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5
Steam Filter Sizing
Complimentary Products